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GUARDIAN
OF ATHENS

Pack your toga and travel to ancient 
Greece with Guardian of Athens – you’ll 
fit right in. Immerse yourself in history 
and marvel at the magnificent architec-
ture and grand statues. And there’s 
something else to marvel at: the reels 
are full of gold. Lots of gold. 

ThThis game design is a proven concept 
based on player data from one of our 
biggest hit games: Eastern Emeralds. 
The Free Spins mode in particular has 
been extremely appreciated by players, 
as they really like the option to choose 
their own volatility and a max exposure 
of 16,000x bet.of 16,000x bet.

Game ID
Volatility
Min bet
Max bet
Default bet

guardianofathens
5 (1-5)
€0,2
€100
€1

WIN PROBABILITIES

Big Win (bet multiplier 15+)
Super Win (bet multiplier 40+)
Mega Win (bet multiplier 70+)
Epic Win (bet multiplier 100+)

6 FREE SPINS

90,0
316,4
601,8
1170,6

9 FREE SPINS

85,4
299,3
677,6
1428,4

12 FREE SPINS

81,7
290,0
769,4
1637,4

15 FREE SPINS

76,9
282,3
837,6
1705,3

MAX PAYOUT XBET

In 100 billion spins

6 FREE SPINS

16003,7

9 FREE SPINS

13734,3

12 FREE SPINS

5922,0

15 FREE SPINS

2294,5

PROBABILITY OF
WINNING 100X BET

6 FREE SPINS

1170,6

9 FREE SPINS

1428,4

12 FREE SPINS

1637,4

15 FREE SPINS

1705,3

Base Game
Free Spins
Total:

67,94%
28,64%
96,58%


