# GUARDIAN OF ATHENS

## GUARDIAN OF ATHENS

Pack your toga and travel to ancient Greece with Guardian of Athens – you'll fit right in. Immerse yourself in history and marvel at the magnificent architecture and grand statues. And there's something else to marvel at: the reels are full of gold. Lots of gold.

This game design is a proven concept based on player data from one of our biggest hit games: Eastern Emeralds. The Free Spins mode in particular has been extremely appreciated by players, as they really like the option to choose their own volatility and a max exposure of 16,000x bet.

For promotional material, please visit clientarea.quickspin.com

# QUICKSPIN





#### **Multiplier Wild Symbols**

Multiplier Wild symbols appear anywhere on reels 1-5 and substitute for all symbols, except the Bonus Scatter symbol.

If 2 or more Multiplier Wild symbols appear on a winning pay line, then the corresponding multipliers are multiplied.

#### Fate Bonus Trigger

3 Bonus Scatter symbols anywhere on reels 2, 3, and 4 trigger the Fate Bonus. Choose 1 of 4 free spin options to start the bonus.



# Win Probabilities

WIN PROBABILITIES	6 FREE SPINS	9 FREE SPINS	12 FREE SPINS	15 FREE SPINS
Big Win (bet multiplier 15+) Super Win (bet multiplier 40+) Mega Win (bet multiplier 70+) Epic Win (bet multiplier 100+)	90,0 316,4 601,8 1170,6	85,4 299,3 677,6 1428,4	81,7 290,0 769,4 1637,4	76,9 282,3 837,6 1705,3
MAX PAYOUT XBET	6 FREE SPINS	9 FREE SPINS	12 FREE SPINS	15 FREE SPINS
In 100 billion spins	16003,7	13734,3	5922,0	2294,5
PROBABILITY OF WINNING 100X BET	6 FREE SPINS	9 FREE SPINS	12 FREE SPINS	15 FREE SPINS
WINNING TOOK BET	1170,6	1428,4	1637,4	1705,3



## Information



VAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAY

Game ID	guardianofathens	Base Game	67,94%
Volatility	5 (1-5)	Free Spins	28,64%
Min bet	€0.2	Total:	96,58%
Max bet Default bet	€100		0 1,0 1 1

